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BRADESCO - EXTRATO

C.GAL.OSORIO-UR]J 07-05
CPF/CNPJ
DATA Rf ScTFOR T €10 N.DOCTO
18 saldo Anterior
/09/2018 02281 PAGAMENTO GOVERNO R 0000697
UG424100/20180800069700000010568
18/09/2018 00777 TARIFA BANCARIA 0010618
CestaEmpresarial2
18/09/2018 00777 TARIFA BANCARIA 0010818
CestaEmpresarial?
18/09/2018 00777 TARIFA BANCARIA 0020518
CestaEmpresarial2
18/09/2018 00777 TARIFA BANCARIA 0020718
CestaEmpresarial?
18/09/2018 00777 TARIFA BANCARIA 0030918
CestaEmpresarial2
SALDO EM 18/09/2018
28/09/2018 01705 BLOQUEIO-ORDEM JUDI 0039240
OFICIO 20180006453209-00005
SALDO EM 28/09/2018
03/10/2018 01707 VALOR TRANSF.JUDICI 0039240
OFICIO 20180006453209-00005
03/10/2018 00318 TED-TRANSF ELET DIS 0008600
OFICIO 20180006453209-00005
SALDO EM 03/10/2018
15/10/2018 00777 TARIFA BANCARIA 0011018
CestaEmpresarial2
SALDO EM 15/10/2018
24/10/2018 02281 PAGAMENTO GOVERNO R 0000909
UG424100/20180800090900000010692
SALDO EM 24/10/2018
06/11/2018 00311 PAGTO ELETRON (COBR 0000001
VT LUCIANA COZINHEIRA
06/11/2018 00311 PAGTO ELETRON COBR 0000002
VT JANINA
06/11/2018 00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4283452
DEST.JE Comércio
06/11/2018 00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4302084
DEST.JE Com rcio
06/11/2018 00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4307318
DEST.JE Com rcio
06/11/2018 00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4325116
DEST.JE Com rcio
06/11/2018 00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4325150
DEST.JE Com rcio
06/11/2018 00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4325153
DEST.JE Com rcio
06/11/2018 01963 DOC/TED INTERNET 4302084
DOC INTERNET
06/11/2018 01963 DOC/TED INTERNET 4307318
DOC INTERNET
06/11/2018 01963 DOC/TED INTERNET 4325116
DOC INTERNET
06/11/2018 01963 DOC/TED INTERNET 4325150
DOC INTERNET
06/11/2018 01963 DOC/TED INTERNET 4325153
DOC INTERNET
SALDO EM 06/11/2018
07/11/2018 00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4777255
DEST.JE Com rcio
07/11/2018 00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4777258

07/11/2018

DEST.JE Com rcio
00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4777340

AOR31M12

13715-4 INSTITUTO CONSUELO PINHEIRO
033.912.577/0001-29

VALOR

0,00

75.735,47
74,60~
74,60~
74,60-
74,60-
74,60-

75.362,47
4.210,00-

71.152,47
4.210,00

4.210,00-

71:152;44
74,60-

71.077,87
172.713;33

243.791, 20
150,10-

280,50~
400,00-
400,00-
1.596,20-
400, 00-
1.596,20-
400, 00-
10,00-
10,00-
10,00-
10,00-
10,00-

238.518,20
400, 00-

1.596,20-
400, 00-



07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018

08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018

14/11/2018
14/11/2018

30/11/2018

05/12/2018

11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018

13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018

14/12/2018

DEST.JE com rcio
00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 4777342
DEST.JE Com rcio

01963 DOC/TED INTERNET

DOC INTERNET

01963 DOC/TED INTERNET

DOC INTERNET

01963 DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC INTERNET
01963 DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC INTERNET
SALDO EM 07/11/2018
00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 6338077
DEST.JE Com rcio
00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 6338078
DEST.JE Com rcio

01963 DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC INTERNET
01963 DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC INTERNET
SALDO EM 08/11/2018
00777 TARIFA BANCARIA
FOLHA CHEQUE AUTOATENDIMENTO
00777 TARIFA BANCARIA
CestaEmpresarial2
SALDO EM 14/11/2018
01705 BLOQUEIO-ORDEM JUDI 0039240
OFICIO 20180008069220-00005

SALDO EM 30/11/2018
01706 DESBLOQ.ORDEM JUDIC 0039240
oficio 20180008069220-00005

EM 05/12/2018

SALDO
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
00999
SALDO
00002

CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE
CHEQUE

COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO

EM 11/12/2018

CHEQUE

ESPECIE

00002

CHEQUE

ESPECTE

00002

CHEQUE

ESPECIE

00002

CHEQUE

ESPECTE

00002

CHEQUE

ESPECIE

00002

CHEQUE

ESPECIE
00777 TARIFA BANCARIA
FOLHA CHEQUE AUTOATENDIMENTO
SALDO EM 13/12/2018

00002 CHEQUE

ESPECIE

4777255
4777258
4777340
4777342

6338077
6338078

0000020
0011118

0000002
0000003
0000005
0000006
0000007
0000008
0000009
0000010
0000011
0000012
0000013
0000014
0000015
0000016
0000017
0000018

0000029
0000030
0000031
0000032
0000033
0000034
0000020

0000023

1.596, 20-
10, 00-
10, 00-
10,00-
10, 00-

234.485,80
1.596,20-

1.596,20-
10 ] 00"
10 ’ 00"

231.273,40
13,00-

74,60-

231.185,80
133,74~

231.052,06
133,74

231.185,80
.929,14-
.968, 30-
.806,22-
.864,70-
.988,93-
.606,00-
.057,73-
593 ] 03"’
.063,61-
589,67~
977,78~
.872,48-
756397
.784,28-
.600,00-
.600,00-
.126,96
L7927

w3 2T=
179, 27>
Al 95 2T~
AT9 1=
23.79;21=

13,00-

92.038, 34
1.179,27~
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14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
18/12/2018

19/12/2018
19/12/2018
19/12/2018

27/12/2018

00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00002 CHEQUE
ESPECIE
00777 TARIFA

BANCARIA

CestaEmpresarial2

01954 TARIFA
CHEQUE VALOR
01954 TARIFA
CHEQUE VALOR
01954 TARIFA
CHEQUE VALOR
01954 TARIFA
CHEQUE VALOR
01954 TARIFA
CHEQUE VALOR
01954 TARIFA
CHEQUE VALOR
01954 TARIFA
CHEQUE VALOR
00999 CHEQUE
00999 CHEQUE
00999 CHEQUE

BANCARIA
SUPERIOR
BANCARIA
SUPERIOR
BANCARIA
SUPERIOR
BANCARIA
SUPERIOR
BANCARIA
SUPERIOR
BANCARIA
SUPERIOR
BANCARIA
SUPERIOR
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO
COMPENSADO

SALDO EM 14/12/2018

00777 TARIFA

BANCARIA

0000024
0000025
0000026
0000027
0000028
0000035
0000036
0000037
0000038
0000039
0000040
0031218
0000002
0000003
0000005
0000006
0000007
0000008
0000009
0000019
0000020
0000022
0000020

FOLHA CHEQUE AUTOATENDIMENTO
SALDO EM 18/12/2018
00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 2348674
DEST.JE Com rcio
00521 TRANSF FDOS DOC-E H 2348767
DEST.JE Com rcio

01963 DOC/TED INTERNET

DOC INTERNET

SALDO EM 19/12/2018
02281 PAGAMENTO GOVERNO R 0001227
UG424100/20180800122700000010949
SALDO EM 27/12/2018

2348767

e e e o T = SR = S S Sy S Gy S T
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74
ik

72
172

244

s 1795275
.179,27-
-179!27—

1179527

79527~
179,27~

179,27~

11793 27
117927~
1179+ 27=

.179,27-

74,60-
32(,90=
32090+
32:390%
32390=
32,90-
32,90~
32,90-
179,27
9329
+ 179,27~
.044,39
13,00~

.031,39
.596,20-

400, 00-
10!00‘

025,19
13538

738,52



